Governors of Broad Oak Primary School

Attendance 2019/2020

Governor category

Parent Governor

Parent Governor

Parent Governor

Parent Governor
Headteacher

Staff Governor

Local Authority Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor
Co-opted Governor (Staff)
Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor

name

Shabnam Mughal-Mohammed

Karen Page

Sheila Patel Webster

Sama Younis

Kevin Corteen

Lisa Walker

James Wilson
Frank Atkinson

Kim Burrell

Ann Johnson
Richard Osler

Chris Pyle Chair

Louise Staunton

from 11/20

end of
term

20/10/24

20/10/24
20/10/24
2/10/23
ex officio
14/1/22
7/9/24
25/2/24
7/9/24
4/5/22
4/5/23
25/11/23
17/11/24

Full Governing Body

meetings

possible
meetings

attended

apologies
5/5
4/5
5/5
5/6
6/6
5/6
4/6
6/6
5/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5

2/6

1/6

Resources
Committee

possible
meetings

W w W W

attended

3/3
2/3
3/3
2/3

3/3

3/3
3/3

School
Improvement Committee

173

1/3

possible = attended

meetings apols
2 1/2
3 2/3
1 11
3 2/3
3 3/3
3 2/3
3 2/3
3 3/3

1/3

1/3

173



