Governors of Broad Oa	ak Primary School		At	tendance 2	019/2	2020					
Governor category	name	end of term	Full Governing Body meetings			Resources Committee		School Improvement Committee			
			possible meetings	attended apologies		possible meetings	attended		possible meetings	attended apols	
Parent Governor	Shabnam Mughal-Mohammed	20/10/24	5	5/5	-				2	1/2	-
Parent Governor	Karen Page	20/10/24	5	4/5	-				3	2/3	1/3
Parent Governor	Sheila Patel Webster	20/10/24	5	5/5	-				1	1/1	-
Parent Governor	Sama Younis	2/10/23	6	5/6	1/6				3	2/3	1/3
Headteacher	Kevin Corteen	ex officio	6	6/6	-	3	3/3	-	3	3/3	-
Staff Governor	Lisa Walker	14/1/22	6	5/6	-	3	2/3	1/3			
Local Authority Governor	James Wilson	7/9/24	6	4/6	2/6	3	3/3	-			
Co-opted Governor	Frank Atkinson	25/2/24	6	6/6	-	3	2/3	1/3			
Co-opted Governor	Kim Burrell	7/9/24	6	5/6	1/6				3	2/3	1/3
Co-opted Governor	Ann Johnson	4/5/22	6	6/6	-	3	3/3	-			
Co-opted Governor (Staff)	Richard Osler	4/5/23	6	6/6	-				3	2/3	-
Co-opted Governor	Chris Pyle Chair	25/11/23	6	6/6	-	3	3/3	-	3	3/3	-
Co-opted Governor	Louise Staunton from 11/20	17/11/24	5	5/5	_	3	3/3	-			